saIes
Airstone
Dongguan City Qianwei Mechanical Equipment Technology Ltd
OIL FREE WATER INJECTED
Airstone Group is considered one of the leading manufacturer of air
compressor products in Guangdong,China. Airstone has over 500
employees.Our goal is to provide exceptional customer service

AIR COMPRESSOR
(AS-F)30bar
AS-F/40BAR SERIES
40BAR OILLESS SCREW
AIR COMPRESSOR
(AS-F)40bar
Technical data 30bar Technical data 40bar
Model Power(KW) Pressure(bar) Dimension(mm) Weight(kg) Outlet(mm) Noise(dB)Capacity
(m³/min)
AS45F30 45 30 3.5 1650*900*1630 1260 DN25 65
AS55F30 55 30 5 1700*1150*1850 1420
1490
DN25 67
AS75F30 75 30 6.5 1700*1150*1850 DN32 69
AS90F30 90 30 8.5 1900*1350*2100 1800 DN40 72
AS110F30 110 30 10 1900*1350*2100 1900 DN40 73
AS132F30 132 30 13 2000*1500*2200 2300 DN40 75
AS160F30 160 30 16 2000*1500*2200 2600 DN50 78
AS185F30 185 30 18 2200*1700*2300 2850 DN50 78
AS220F30 220 30 22 2500*1700*2300 3430 DN50 81
AS250F30 250 30 25 2500*1700*2300 3560 DN65 82
Model Power(KW) Pressure(bar) Dimension(mm) Weight(kg) Outlet(mm) Noise(dB)Capacity
(m³/min)
AS45F40 45 40 3.5 1650*900*1630 1260 DN25 65
AS55F40 55 40 5 1700*1150*1850 1420
1490
DN25 67
AS75F40 75 40 6.5 1700*1150*1850 DN32 69
AS90F40 90 40 8.5 1900*1350*2100 1800 DN40 72
AS110F40 110 40 10 1900*1350*2100 1900 DN40 73
AS132F40 132 40 13 2000*1500*2200 2300 DN40 75
AS160F40 160 40 16 2000*1500*2200 2600 DN50 78
AS185F40 185 40 18 2200*1700*2300 2850 DN50 78
AS220F40 220 40 22 2500*1700*2300 3430 DN50 81
AS250F40 250 40 25 2500*1700*2300 3560 DN65 82
*intelligent energy saving control
system developed independently
*high efficieny and high
 performance motor